W
W
W
.P
O
LO
LI
GH

5 METRE LED STRIP 12V
CODE POWER
[W]
COLOUR
[K]
EFFICIENCY
[lm/W]
CHIP SIZE
[mm]
STRIP HEIGHT
[mm]
AVAILABILITY OF
IP65/67
AVAILABILITY OF
RGB
TR02082683512 24 2600 75 3.5 x 2.8 8 YES NO
TR02084583512 24 4500 75 3.5 x 2.8 8 YES NO
TR02086083512 24 6000 75 3.5 x 2.8 8 YES NO
TR05082683512 48 2600 75 3.5 x 2.8 8 YES NO
TR05084583512 48 4500 75 3.5 x 2.8 8 YES NO
TR05086083512 48 6000 75 3.5 x 2.8 8 YES NO
TR07083085012 72 3000 75 5 x 5 13 YES YES
TR07084585012 72 4500 75 5 x 5 13 YES YES
TR07086085012 72 6000 75 5 x 5 13 YES YES
The data have a tolerance level of +/-10% and are subject to modification without prior notice.
The pictures and dimensional parameters are merely an indication, and may differ from the end product.
W
W

LED STRIPS
CODE POWER
[W]
COLOUR
[K]
EFFICIENCY
[lm/W]
CHIP SIZE
[mm]
STRIP HEIGHT
[mm]
AVAILABILITY OF
IP65/67
AVAILABILITY OF
RGB
TR19113085624 190 3000 105 5.6 x 3 10 NO NO
TR19114585624 190 4500 105 5.6 x 3 10 NO NO
TR19116085624 190 6000 105 5.6 x 3 10 NO NO
TR09123092824 90 3000 120 2.8 x 3.5 10 YES NO
TR09124592824 90 4500 120 2.8 x 3.5 10 YES NO
TR09126092824 90 6000 120 2.8 x 3.5 10 YES NO
TR13113092824 130 3000 115 2.8 x 3.5 10 YES NO
TR13114592824 130 4500 115 2.8 x 3.5 10 YES NO
TR13116092824 130 6000 115 2.8 x 3.5 10 YES NO
TR06103093024 60 3000 100 3 x 1.4 10 YES NO
TR06104593024 60 4500 100 3 x 1.4 10 YES NO
TR06106093024 60 6000 100 3 x 1.4 10 YES NO
TR10083083524 96 3000 75 3.5 x 2.8 10 NO NO
TR10084583524 96 4500 75 3.5 x 2.8 10 NO NO
TR10086083524 96 6000 75 3.5 x 2.8 10 NO NO
TR07083085024 72 3000 75 5 x 5 10 YES YES
TR07084585024 72 4500 75 5 x 5 10 YES YES
TR07086085024 72 6000 75 5 x 5 10 YES YES
5 METRE LED STRIP 24V
The data have a tolerance level of +/-10% and are subject to modification without prior notice.
The pictures and dimensional parameters are merely an indication, and may differ from the end product.
W